Applicant Name
Bock Water Heaters, Inc.

Commonwealth
Development 501.C(3)

Dane County Mental
Health Center

Edgewood College
Sonderegger Science
Center

Enterprise Bldg.
Gialamas

Mortensen 2901 W.
Beltline
Metastar Bldg.

Neighborhood House
Community Center, Inc.

River Food Pantry
Salvation Army

Strickly Disc
Total Awards

MADISON, WI; GRANT AWARD

$48,044

$100,000

$75,000

$57,600

$21,750

$72,596

$34,815

$26,087

$15,716

$4,325

$100,000

$17,222

$573,155

2010/06-18618

Project EE Description

Reduce two to one EE Air Compressor
system upgradesw/ Variable Speed Drive
& Motor RAD, AR, CAF

10kw solar electric lighting system,
w/upgraded lighting fixtures

Upgrades EE Lighting Fixtures, Low E
Argon Windows, HVAC EE Upgrade

Fume hood Fan and; Bldg Control System

Retrofit upgrades lamps and ballast
Upgrade Building ;Automation System

Retrofit Lighting Upgrade

Upgrade 677 lamps and ballast;sensors

Lighting fixtures upgrades

Lighting Upgrade T12 TO T8
Upgrade HVAC System; 2 boilers
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