Applicant Name	MADISON, WI; GRANT AWARD	Project EE Description
Bock Water Heaters, Inc.	\$48,044	Reduce two to one EE Air Compressor system upgradesw/ Variable Speed Drive & Motor RAD, AR, CAF
Commonwealth Development 501.C(3)	\$100,000	10kw solar electric lighting system, w/upgraded lighting fixtures
Dane County Mental Health Center	\$75,000	Upgrades EE Lighting Fixtures, Low E Argon Windows, HVAC EE Upgrade
Edgewood College Sonderegger Science Center	\$57,600	Fume hood Fan and; Bldg Control System
Enterprise Bldg.	\$21,750	Retrofit upgrades lamps and ballast
Gialamas	\$72,596	Upgrade Building ;Automation System
Mortensen 2901 W. Beltline	\$34,815	Retrofit Lighting Upgrade
Metastar Bldg.	\$26,087	Upgrade 677 lamps and ballast;sensors
Neighborhood House Community Center, Inc.	\$15,716	Lighting fixtures upgrades
River Food Pantry	\$4,325	Lighting Upgrade T12 TO T8
Salvation Army	\$100,000	Upgrade HVAC System; 2 boilers
Strickly Disc	\$17,222	
Total Awards	\$573,155	